
Make reading the Bible a weekly habit with our 2024 Daily Readings. 

Readings are topical rather than chronological as we follow the Sunday 

message themes. This reading plan corresponds with our current Lenten 

sermon series, “God On Mute”. 

 

FEBRUARY 12 - MARCH 29 
 

Theme February 18: Engaging the Silence 
‣ Monday, February 12   Romans 1:8-13 
‣ Tuesday, February 13  John 16:16-24 
‣ Wednesday, February 14 Psalm 103 
‣ Thursday, February 15  Psalm 23 
‣ Friday, February 16   Mark 14:35-42 
 
 

THEME February 25: “HOW am I going to get through this?” 
‣ Monday, February 19  Psalm 116:1-13 
‣ Tuesday, February 20  Mark 14:32-42 
‣ Wednesday, February 21 Psalm 130 
‣ Thursday, February 22  Matthew 6:5-15 
‣ Friday, February 23   1 Peter 5:7-11 
 
 

THEME March 3: “WHY aren’t my prayers working?” 
‣ Monday, February 26  Psalm 22:1-8 
‣ Tuesday, February 27  Mark 15:22-37 
‣ Wednesday, February 28 Psalm 22:11-19 
‣ Thursday, February 29  Psalm 16 
‣ Friday, March 1    Luke 22:39-46 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 

 

 
Theme March 10: “WHERE is God when heaven is silent?” 
‣ Monday, March 4   Psalm 42 
‣ Tuesday, March 5   John 19:38-42 
‣ Wednesday, March 6  1 Corinthians 15:51-58 
‣ Thursday, March 7    Isaiah 55:6-11 
‣ Friday, March 8    Jonah 2 

 
THEME March 17: WHEN every prayer is answered 
‣ Monday, March 11   Psalm 27:1-5 
‣ Tuesday, March 12   Psalm 25:1-5, 14-21 
‣ Wednesday, March 13  Ephesians 6:10-18 
‣ Thursday, March 14   Psalm 27:7-14 
‣ Friday, March 15   Psalm 31:9-10, 14-15, 19 
 

 

Theme March 24: Palm Sunday  
‣ Monday, March 18   Psalm 40:1-5, 17 
‣ Tuesday, March 19   Psalm 55:1-8 
‣ Wednesday, March 20  Psalm 69:16-21 
‣ Thursday, March 21   2 Corinthians 1:3-6 
‣ Friday, March 22   Psalm 23 
 
Theme March 31: Easter Sunday  
‣ Monday, March 25   John 12:23-26 
‣ Tuesday, March 26   Romans 8:18-25 
‣ Wednesday, March 27  Isaiah 53 
‣ Thursday, March 28   Mark 14:22-26 
‣ Friday, March 29   Psalm 22:1-2, 27, 31 
 
 
 


